123

| 45

1847500

Dominic Zaki L7 22
2 Somraj Mahadia | 126 28 38 24 20 16 1333750 |
3 Chitranjan Ramdin 1850 23 30 29 14 39 1172500
Sarvapalli Sachidanand
4 Nagadoo | 160 22 22 34 27 55 . | 967500
5 Amardeep Sewdyal dlfep o [l 17 23 26 25 | 600000
6 Hitesh Kumar Ruhee 32 |14 6 i B 2 587500
7 Shyam Hurchund 91 7 9 16 15 44 471250 |
'8 Nawaz Rawat 39 13 9 3 8 6 363750
Yannick Jean-Alain
9 Perdrau 58 4 6 6 18 24 182500
10 | Chandradutt Daby 2l 2 4 5 6 4 133750
Abdul Khader
11 Rahmathulla 15 3 3 3 4 2 115000
Selvom Poulay
12 Mootien 12 2 3 3 4 0 86250
13 Simon Jones 10 0 2 2 2 4 27500
14 Yashin Emamdee 2 0 1 1 0 0 18750
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ALLYHOSAIN Jameer
Mohammad

JOORAWON Rye Gulshan | 91

SOOFUL Bawan

| AUCHARUZ Guru Dev

SEGEON Cedrlc

'RAMA Swapnﬁeel

| 31187.50

56875.00
54125.00

50687.50

29375.00

27375.00

'BARDOTTIER Jeanot Sergio | 39

|
|
|
|

o

BHAUGEEROTHEE
Balkrishna

SONARAM Mohesswarai
| Abhishek

'RAMSAMY Kersley

CORREIRADASILVA
Alexandre

MARDAY Niven

| 15875.00

| 20125.00 |

| 1668750

| 5562.50

22625.00

9625.00

OODITH Rajivsingh Raj

| ECROIGNARD Brandon

BATCHAMEAH Nabeel
| Sheik

RIBEIRO Marcos DaSilva | 4

GOOLGAR Chauvind
Bhavish

S00DO0 Bhawsh

HORIL Pravesh Kumar

ROY Alvinio Louis Andonl

'KULLOO Ryyan Hanlf

MOHUN Purvndhr Kumar

| MOSAHEB Anaas

BHAGEERUTHY Keshavsing |

7687.50

,,,,,,,,,,

5687.50

5250.00

| 2625.00

| 5875.00

2312. 50

2062.50

)—‘il—‘}.l—\
1

4062.50

2000.00

1562.50

937.50

|

Rk R R

1375.00

BOUTANIVE Roland Jean

BHUNDOO Sunil
Seewoossagur

| 4500.00

o ‘ o

|
|
|

CHISTY Imran Chisty
sibbiQuI

3875.00

1812.50

RASHPASSING Mayur

JEETUN Kounalsingh

oo

312.50

(]

| 312.50

VEERAPPEN Christophe
Sébastien Gazza

w

0.00
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FINAL STANDINGS 2024 SEASON: Horses with the most stakes (after RM 22_2024)

Rank

U b wN

20

Horses

HASTA MANANA
WALLS OF DUBROVNIK
FROSTED GOLD (NZ)
CAPTAIN CATMAN
STAGEWORLD
WORLD'S BEST
SPOTTED PEARL
MASTER KEEKU
MENELAUS
ARNHEM LAND
SYLVAN THEATER
POP ICON

ROYAL VIRTUE
GALLIC CHIEF
BETATHANTHEREST
COLOUR OF MONEY
CAPTAIN SEAGER
INSTINCTIVE POWER
GOETHE

TAKING SILK

ONE DAY OR DAY ONE

Runs

O N OGSO WSEUUIOOUOUNO D UTWWWH

Wins

w

N NNNNNRRWW®WWNONEDSEDNNRSWNON

Second Third Fourth Unplaced

O FRP OFRPNWNMNNREPRPRONMNRKERRNEREROOOHRLPRE

0

NINO R OOIF OOO R KR OR OROOO|O

0

CO0OIRIOICC|IC|IOC|IOCO|R|IO|IOIOC|IO0O|O|O|R|O

0

O 00000000 R, R OORORRKROOO

Prize
Money
295000
172500
157500
125000
120000
120000
116250
113750
105000
103750
102500
92500
87500
80000
78750
77500
77500
77500
77500
72500
72500



